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Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= VALLEY NATIONAL BANK; Date Recorded= 2019; Date

Recorded= 2019/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
201911050004 (11/05/2019 VALLEY Grantor RELEASES BEYOND Instr
08800 09:23:26 NATIONAL HOME CARE #:20170222000
BANK LLC 062340
201911080004 (11/08/2019 VALLEY Grantor RELEASES EDDLEMAN Instr
16180 11:44:38 NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL #:20190410000
BANK LLC 116340
201911080004 (11/08/2019 VALLEY Grantor PARTIAL DONOVAN 50 31 Instr Lot#:319
16170 11:44:37 NATIONAL RELEASE BUILDERS #:20190219000 | Book:50 Pg:31
BANK LLC 052760 Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
IIA PHASE 2
201911080004 (11/08/2019 VALLEY Grantor PARTIAL NSH CORP 50 76 Instr Lot#:423
16200 11:44:40 NATIONAL RELEASE #:20190507000 | Book:50 Pg:76
BANK 153850 Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4B
201911050004 (11/05/2019 VALLEY Grantor PARTIAL DONOVAN 50 23 Instr Lot#:405
10020 11:14:50 NATIONAL RELEASE BUILDERS #:20190409000 | Book:50 Pg:23
BANK LLC 115610 Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 4
AMENDED
PLAT
201911150004 (11/15/2019 VALLEY Grantor RELEASES PARSONS Instr
24520 10:58:07 NATIONAL KERRY #:20141105000
BANK LANETTE 349410
201911150004 (11/15/2019 VALLEY Grantor QUIT CLAIM ODOM TED 22 23 Lot#:1338
25400 03:14:56 NATIONAL DEED Book:22 Pg:23
BANK Sub:WEATHER
LY WIXFORD
FOREST
SECTOR 13
AMENDED
MAP
201911200004 (11/20/2019 VALLEY Grantee MORTGAGE |RIDGE CREST 49 100 Lot#:2 Book:49
33310 03:06:21 NATIONAL HOMES LLC Pg:100
BANK Sub:ADAMS
RIDGE
SECOND
ADDITION
201911210004 (11/21/2019 VALLEY Grantor RELEASES EDDLEMAN Instr
34410 02:08:03 NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL #:20181227000
BANK LLC 450430
201911040004 (11/04/2019 VALLEY Grantor RELEASES EDDLEMAN Instr
07580 01:53:55 NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL #:20181126000
BANK LLC 412960
201911080004 (11/08/2019 VALLEY Grantor RELEASES EDDLEMAN Instr
16190 11:44:39 NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL #:20181127000
BANK LLC 413530
201911050004 (11/05/2019 VALLEY Grantee MORTGAGE |EDDLEMAN 50 91 Lot#:518
11070 03:35:45 NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL Book:50 Pg:91
BANK LLC Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO

oD




201911050004
11060

11/05/2019
03:35:44

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50

51

Lot#:7-113
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201911050004
11090

11/05/2019
03:35:47

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50

51

Lot#:7-222
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201911050004
11110

11/05/2019
03:35:49

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50

51

Lot#:7-205
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201911120004
20240

11/12/2019
03:28:26

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor

RELEASES

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20190502000
147040

201911120004
20230

11/12/2019
03:28:25

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor

RELEASES

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20190321000
090780

201911060004
13180

11/06/2019
03:44:32

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

38

94

Lot#:2654
Book:38 Pg:94
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO

201911060004
13180

11/06/2019
03:44:32

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

26

145

Lot#:2620
Book:26
Pg:145
Sub:WEATHER
LY

HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE ONE

201911140004
22730

11/14/2019
12:56:48

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50

91

Lot#:523
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201911140004 (11/14/2019 VALLEY Grantee MORTGAGE EDDLEMAN 50 91 Lot#:515
22740 12:56:49 NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL Book:50 Pg:91
BANK LLC Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD
201911190004 (11/19/2019 VALLEY Grantor RELEASES GIBSON AND Instr
30900 04:09:44 NATIONAL ANDERSON #:20181108000
BANK CONSTRUCTI 396700
ON INC
201911190004 (11/19/2019 VALLEY Grantor RELEASES EDDLEMAN Instr
30890 04:09:43 NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL #:20181127000
BANK LLC 413570
201911190004 (11/19/2019 VALLEY Grantor PARTIAL DONOVAN 50 23 Instr Lot#:407
30910 04:09:45 NATIONAL RELEASE BUILDERS #:20181203000 | Book:50 Pg:23
BANK LLC 422020 Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 4
AMENDED
PLAT
201911200004 (11/20/2019 VALLEY Grantee MORTGAGE RIDGE CREST 49 100 Lot#:28
33280 03:06:18 NATIONAL HOMES LLC Book:49
BANK Pg:100
Sub:ADAMS
RIDGE
SECOND

ADDITION




