Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= VALLEY NATIONAL BANK; Date Recorded= 2019; Date Recorded= 2019/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201911050004 08800	11/05/2019 09:23:26	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BEYOND HOME CARE LLC					Instr #:20170222000 062340	
201911080004 16180	11/08/2019 11:44:38	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC					Instr #:20190410000 116340	
201911080004 16170	11/08/2019 11:44:37	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC			50	31	Instr #:20190219000 052760	Lot#:319 Book:50 Pg:31 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE IIIA PHASE 2
201911080004 16200	11/08/2019 11:44:40	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NSH CORP			50	76	Instr #:20190507000 153850	Lot#:423 Book:50 Pg:76 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4B
201911050004 10020	11/05/2019 11:14:50	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC			50	23	Instr #:20190409000 115610	Lot#:405 Book:50 Pg:23 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 4 AMENDED PLAT
201911150004 24520	11/15/2019 10:58:07	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PARSONS KERRY LANETTE					Instr #:20141105000 349410	
201911150004 25400	11/15/2019 03:14:56	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	ODOM TED			22	23		Lot#:1338 Book:22 Pg:23 Sub:WEATHER LY WIXFORD FOREST SECTOR 13 AMENDED MAP
201911200004 33310	11/20/2019 03:06:21	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RIDGE CREST HOMES LLC			49	100		Lot#:2 Book:49 Pg:100 Sub:ADAMS RIDGE SECOND ADDITION
201911210004 34410	11/21/2019 02:08:03	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC					Instr #:20181227000 450430	
201911040004 07580	11/04/2019 01:53:55	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC					Instr #:20181126000 412960	
201911080004 16190	11/08/2019 11:44:39	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC					Instr #:20181127000 413530	
201911050004 11070	11/05/2019 03:35:45	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			50	91		Lot#:518 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

201911050004 11060	11/05/2019 03:35:44	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		50	51		Lot#:7-113 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201911050004 11090	11/05/2019 03:35:47	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		50	51		Lot#:7-222 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201911050004 11110	11/05/2019 03:35:49	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		50	51		Lot#:7-205 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201911120004 20240	11/12/2019 03:28:26	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC				Instr #:20190502000 147040	
201911120004 20230	11/12/2019 03:28:25	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC				Instr #:20190321000 090780	
201911060004 13180	11/06/2019 03:44:32	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC		38	94		Lot#:2654 Book:38 Pg:94 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO
201911060004 13180	11/06/2019 03:44:32	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC		26	145		Lot#:2620 Book:26 Pg:145 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE ONE
201911140004 22730	11/14/2019 12:56:48	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		50	91		Lot#:523 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

201911140004 22740	11/14/2019 12:56:49	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		50	91		Lot#:515 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201911190004 30900	11/19/2019 04:09:44	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GIBSON AND ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC				Instr #:20181108000 396700	
201911190004 30890	11/19/2019 04:09:43	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC				Instr #:20181127000 413570	
201911190004 30910	11/19/2019 04:09:45	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC		50	23	#:20181203000 422020	Lot#:407 Book:50 Pg:23 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 4 AMENDED PLAT
201911200004 33280	11/20/2019 03:06:18	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RIDGE CREST HOMES LLC		49	100		Lot#:28 Book:49 Pg:100 Sub:ADAMS RIDGE SECOND ADDITION